
NEW   CENTURY INSTITUTE OF LEARNING 

P.O. BOX: 1483 - YAOUNDE - CAMEROON

Tel.: (237) 672 58 53 37  – 674562000 

E-Mail: secretariatncil@newcenturyschoolssystem.education

  CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2023/2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 

DAY DATE ACTIVITIES 

Monday 04/09/2023 • Reopening for forms 1 to U6

• Beginning of First term

Wednesday 20/09/2023 • Administrative meeting with  U6

Monday -Friday 25 – 29/09/2023 • Checking students‘ notebooks

Wednesday - Friday 27-29/09/2023 • Revision against first monthly

evaluation

Monday -Wednesday  02-04/10/2023 • First monthly evaluation begins

and ends

Friday 06/10/2023 • National day for promotion of

didactic materials

Thursday 05/10/2023 • World teachers' day

Wednesday 11/10/2023 • Administrative meeting with  F.5

Friday 13/10/2023 • Deadline to key-in marks

Sunday 15/10/2023 • Global hand washing day with

water and soap

Monday 16/10/2023 • Proclamation of results of first

monthly evaluation

Friday 20/10/2023 • National guidance and counselling

day

Saturday 21/10/2023 • General  meeting with parents

Monday - Wednesday 30 -31/10 & 01 /11/2023 • Checking of students‘ notebooks

Wednesday-Friday 01-03/11/2023 • Revision against second monthly

evaluation

Monday - Wednesday 06 – 08/11/2023 • Second  monthly evaluation

begins and ends

Saturday 11/11/2023 • General meeting with form 5 &

U6 parents
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Monday 13/11/2023 • Deadline to key-in marks

Friday 17/11/2023 • Proclamation of results of second

monthly evaluation

Saturday 25/11/2023 • General staff meeting

Monday - Friday 27 -30/11 to 01/12/2023 • Revision against first term

examination begin and end

Monday – Friday 04 - 8/12/2023 • First term examination

Monday 11/12/2023 • Deadline to key – in marks

Tuesday 12/12/2023 • Cultural Day

Wednesday 13/12/2023 • Class councils

Friday 15/12/2023 • College closes for the first term

Tuesday 02/01/2024 • College reopens for the Second

term

Monday 15- 19/01/2024 • Pre-mock for form 5 & U6 begin

and end

Monday -Friday 22-26/01/2024 • Checking of students‘ notebooks

Friday 26/01 to 02/02/2024 • The national week of Bilingualism

Wednesday-Friday 24-26/01/2024 • Revision against third monthly

evaluation

Monday-Wednesday 29-31/01/2024 • Third  monthly evaluation begins

and ends

Friday 09/02/2024 • Open day

Monday - Sunday 05 – 11 /02/2024 • Youth week

Tuesday 6-8/02/2024 • Campaign against students

government election

Tuesday 13/02/2024 • Deadline to key – in marks

Monday 19/02/2024 • Proclamation of results of third

monthly evaluation

Wednesday 21/02/2024 • International day of mother tongue

Friday 23/02/2024 • Proclamation of results of pre-

mock results



Saturday 24/02/2024 • Second  meeting with form 5 &

U6 parents

Monday-Friday 26/02 to 01/03/2024 • Checking students' notebooks

Friday 08/03/2024 • National day of Arts and Culture

Monday 11/03/2024 • Common wealth day

Tuesday-Friday 12-15/03/2024 • Revision against second term

exams

• Mock GCE

Wednesday 20/03/2024 • Francophonie day

Monday - Friday 18 - 22/03/2024 • Second term exams begin and end

Monday 25/03/2024 • Deadline to key-in marks

Tuesday 26/03/2024 • Class council

Thursday 28/03/2024 • College closes for second term

Monday -Friday 01-12/04/2024 • Extension classes begin and end

Monday 15/04/2024 • College reopens for third term

• Proclamation of mock results

Saturday 27/04/2024 • Third meeting with form 5 & U6

parents

Monday 06 – 08 & 10/05/2024 • Revision against promotion

exams begin and end

Monday 13 – 17 /05/2024 • Promotion  exams begin and end

Tuesday 21/05/2024 • Deadline to key – in marks

Wednesday 22/05/2024 • Class councils

Saturday 25/05/2024 • Excellence day/ Graduation for

form 5 & U6

• College closes for forms 1-4 & L6

• GCE practicals begin and end

• GCE written begin and end

N/B: Interview into form one against 2024/2025 academic year will be on Saturday 15th June 2024. 

Mean while deadline for registration into NCIL will be 31st July. 

THE  MANAGEMENT 


